1
MultiConnect® Conduit™
Programmable Gateway for the Internet of Things
 BENEFITS
 · Connect most any asset to your
preferred data management
platform
 · Incredible asset management

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Non-cellular Models
Model Description Region
MTCDT-210L-US-EU-GB mLinux Programmable Gateway w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
MTCDT-210A-US-EU-GB Application Enablement Gateway w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
HSPA+ Models
Model Description Region
MTCDT-H5-210L-US-EU-GB HSPA+ mLinux Programmable Gateway w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
MTCDT-H5-210A-US-EU-GB HSPA+ Application Enablement Gateway w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
MultiConnect Conduit LTE 2015 Roadmap
LTE Models
Model Description Region
MTCDT-LAT1-210L-US LTE mLinux Programmable Gateway w/US Accessory Kit NAM
MTCDT-LAT1-210A-US LTE Application Enablement Gateway w/US Accessory Kit NAM
MTCDT-LVW2-210L-US LTE mLinux Programmable Gateway w/US Accessory Kit (Verizon) NAM
MTCDT-LVW2-210A-US LTE Application Enablement Gateway w/US Accessory Kit (Verizon) NAM
MTCDT-LEU1-210L-EU-GB LTE mLinux Programmable Gateway w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
MTCDT-LEU1-210A-EU-GB LTE Application Enablement Gateway w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
MultiConnect mCard
Model Description Region
MTAC-GPIO GPIO Accessory Card, GPIO Cable Sold Separately Global